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Krammstafetten 2024

2024-02-10

5km
1 21

Hogakustencyklisterna

Thomas Eriksson

Fredrik Flodén

Anna-Karin Henriksson

OK Ravarna
Stefan Lund

Agneta Fredriksson

Jan-lvar Flodin

Kramfors Rescue Team

Magnus Seling

Johanna Engstrom

Patrick Brage

Robert S Entreprenad AB

Robert Stromberg

Christer Stromberg

Christoffer Stromberg

Kramfors Alliansen Elitmotion

Henrik Heino

Lovis Heino

https://nytatime.se/results/oxzHwvpXsBDaj9yPF/teams

2, 16:05

16:05
(16:05)

5 17:06

17:06
(17:06)

3, 16:08

16:08
(16:08)

16, 21:26

21:26
(21:26)

1, 14:32

14:32
(14:32)

1, 34:19

18:14
(18:14)

3, 36:44

19:38
(19:38)

6, 38:58

22:51
(22:51)

7,41:03

19:37
(19:37)

2, 35:49

21:17
(21:17)

51:50

17:31
(17:31)

54:53

18:09
(18:09)

55:37

16:39
(16:39)

56:15

15:13
(15:13)

57:14

0

+3:03

+3:47

+4:25

+5:24
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26

28

29

27

10 22

11

https://nytatime.se/results/oxzHwvpXsBDaj9yPF/teams

Isabelle Heino

Bergnaset

Mikael Westerberg

Magnus Heino

Erik Svensson

Exceptionellt Malplacerade Individer

Jakob Haggqvist

Stefan Bylund

Stefan Gyllenberg

Padel-Papporna

Kristoffer Kretz

Mikael Edstrom

Erik Wiklund

Icktjarns IF

Lars Fredriksson

Ronny Fryksten

Kristin Akerlund

Skarpakersskolan Motion

Oskar Bjorklund

Anders Melander

Pontus Bjérklund

Heelan

Angelica Hogberg

Krammestafetten 2024 | NytaTime - Easy Timing

7,18:38 5 37:44

18:38
(18:38)

19:06
(19:06)

11, 19:59 10, 42:59

19:59
(19:59)

23:01
(23:01)

8 18:41 5 41:43

18:41
(18:41)

23:03
(23:03)

20, 23:54 9, 42:54

23:54
(23:54)

19:00
(19:00)

15, 21:22 13, 44:06

21:22
(21:22)

22:45
(22:45)

23, 25:52 17, 46:45

25:52
(25:52)

21:25
(21:25)

58:24

20:40
(20:40)

1:00:00

17:01
(17:01)

1:02:10

20:27
(20:27)

1:02:17

19:23
(19:23)

1:04:10

20:04
(20:04)

1:04:24

+6:34

+8:10

+10:20

+10:27

+12:20

+12:34
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12 41

13 23

14 24

15 33

16 42

17 36

Elin So6derstrom

Henrik Soderstrom

LE Bygg 1
Agneta Skoglund

Teresa Johansson

Oskar Hoglund

Skarpakersskolan Elit

Camilla Bjorklund

Kjell Fredriksson

Lena Fritz

Krambo

Marcus Sellin

Johanna Stenberg

Per Eriksson

Team Bakhalt

Simon Fredriksson

Dennis Eriksson

Mattias Stattin

LE Bygg 2

Par Sjolander

Abbe Johansson

Hans Nordlander

Puderdararna

https://nytatime.se/results/oxzHwvpXsBDaj9yPF/teams
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27, 27:44

27:44
(27:44)

17, 21:29

21:29
(21:29)

6 17:11

17:11
(17:11)

19, 22:48

22:48
(22:48)

21, 24:46

24:46
(24:46)

22, 25:42

20:53
(20:53)

25, 53:30

25:47
(25:47)

18, 46:52

25:24
(25:24)

14, 44:34

27:24
(27:24)

12, 44:01

21:13
(21:13)

16, 46:31

21:46
(21:46)

21, 49:49

17:40
(17:40)

1:05:21

11:52
(11:52)

1:06:16

19:24
(19:24)

1:06:17

21:43
(21:43)

1:08:00

23:59
(23:59)

1:08:39

22:09
(22:09)

1:08:54

+13:31

+14:26

+14:27

+16:10

+16:49

+17:04
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17 35

19 37

20 46

21 34

22 43

Mattias Northug Bergstrom

Patrik Karelin Forslund

Hampus Vallaren Sjédin

Team Kortburk

Sebastian Heino

Jesper Haggkvist

Tobias Kronstrom

Venga-Vallers

Christian Svan Sj6lander

Jens Eleganten Bostrom

Adam Wassberg Hansson

Team Grinda Gard

Bea Berggren

Rasmus Eklund

Malin Sonesson

Team Vagspel

Jan viklund

Marie viklund

Lena vestin

Mixlag

Stefan Bergstrom

Annelie Olsson

Hans Olov Aberg

https://nytatime.se/results/oxzHwvpXsBDaj9yPF/teams

Krammestafetten 2024 | NytaTime - Easy Timing

25:42
(25:42)

4,16:11

16:11
(16:11)

18, 22:37

22:37
(22:37)

26, 27:08

27:08
(27:08)

13, 21:07

21:07
(21:07)

25, 27:04

27:04
(27:04)

24:07
(24:07)

4, 37:15

21:04
(21:04)

19, 47:29

24:53
(24:53)

22, 50:01

22:54
(22:54)

15, 44:52

23:45
(23:45)

24, 52:49

25:45
(25:45)

19:05
(19:05)

1:08:54

31:39
(31:39)

1:09:57

22:29
(22:29)

1:10:03

20:02
(20:02)

1:10:08

25:16
(25:16)

1:10:31

17:43
(17:43)

+17:04

+18:07

+18:13

+18:18

+18:41
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23 32

24 40

25 20

26 31

27 38

28 25

Sathes flying SnAjkers lag 2

Anneli Scherman

Joel Akerstedt

Malin Edeblom

Br Thorins Kramfors

Anders Thorin

Tova Borlin

Jonas Hansson

Skiiqueens

Camilla Markstrom

Marija Dahlstedt

Mikaela Soderstrom

Sathes flying SnAjers lag 1

Goran Scherman

Per Persson

Viktor Lundgren

Blue girl group

Magdalena Karéen

Lina Hallkvist

Elin Svensson

Anpassade

Annica Dahlberg

Marianne Myrbrant

https://nytatime.se/results/oxzHwvpXsBDaj9yPF/teams

10, 19:52

19:52
(19:52)

28, 27:44

27:44
(27:44)

12, 20:24

20:24
(20:24)

9, 19:45

19:45
(19:45)

24, 26:42

26:42
(26:42)

14, 21:19

21:19
(21:19)
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11, 43:40

23:48
(23:48)

26, 53:50

26:06
(26:06)

23, 51:00

30:37
(30:37)

20, 48:10

28:26
(28:26)

27, 55:19

28:37
(28:37)

28, 59:35

38:16
(38:16)

1:11:26

27:47
(27:47)

1:14:53

21:03
(21:03)

1:17:05

26:06
(26:06)

1:21:29

33:20
(33:20)

1:21:55

26:37
(26:37)

1:24:49

+19:36

+23:03

+25:15

+29:39

+30:05

+32:59
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Ulrika Sundin 25:15
(25:15)
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